
Girls Basketball
Monday 	 11/4/24 	 @ Stebbins HS 		  6:30 p.m.
Thursday 	 11/7/24 	 vs Valley View (Scrim) 	 6 p.m.
Friday 	 11/15/24 	 @ Bellbrook (Scrim) 	 6 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Tuesday 	 11/19/24 	 @ Minster (Scrim) 	 5 p.m.
Sunday 	 11/24/24 	 vs Beavercreek @ (Van Butler)	 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday 	 11/26/24 	 vs Trotwood 		  6 p.m./ 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday 	 12/4/24 	 @ Alter 		  6 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Saturday 	 12/7/24 	 @ Indian Hill(varsity only)	 4:30 p.m.
Sunday 	 12/8/24 	 vs Springfield @ Wayne 	 2:30 p.m.
Wednesday 	 12/11/24 	 vs Fenwick 		  6 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Saturday 	 12/14/24 	 vs Carroll 	 12 p.m./1:30 p.m.
Monday 	 12/16/24 	 vs Bellfontaine 	 6 p.m./ 7:30 p.m.
Friday 	 12/27/24 	 vs Rocky River 	 5:00/6:30 p.m.
Saturday 	 12/28/24 	 @ Tri-Village 	 1 p.m./ 2:15 p.m.
Tuesday 	 12/31/24 	 @ Sidney 	 10 a.m./ 11:15 a.m.
Saturday	 1/4/25 	 @ Badin 	 6 p.m./ 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday	 1/8/25 	 vs. Alter 	 6:00 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 1/11/25 	 vs McNicholas	  12:00 p.m./1:30 p.m.
Monday	 1/13/25 	 vs Goshen 	 6 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Wednesday	 1/15/25 	 @ Fenwick 	 5:30 p.m./7:00 p.m.
Saturday	 1/18/25 	 @ Bishop Hartley(Hawks Nest) 	 TBD
Wednesday	 1/22/25 	 vs Centerville 	 6:00 p.m./7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 1/25/25 	 @ Carroll 	 12 p.m./1:30 p.m.
Wednesday	 1/29/25 	 @ McNicholas 	 5:30 p.m./7:00 p.m.
Saturday	 2/1/25 	 vs Badin 	 12:00 p.m./ 1:30 p.m.
Monday 	 2/3/25 	 vs Catholic Central 	 6 p.m./ 7:30 p.m.


